14 www.lumacell.com
Features
Typical Speci^cation
Slim-profile extruded aluminum housing
Slim-profile EZ2 die-cast aluminum canopy
Universal surface mounting: wall, ceiling or end
mount
Click-to-open housing door allows easy access to

Contractor Prepared by
LUMACELL Model
Ordering Information
Dimensions
LER2301= Single face
LER2302= double face
TA= Textured
aluminium
OW= Off-White
Other colours available.
Consult your sales representative.
RC= red/clear*
RW= red/white
RM= red/mirror
GC= green/clear*
GM= green/mirror
* Not available on
double face.
AC= AC only
ACD= AC/DC
SP= self-powered
EXAMPLE: LER2301TARCACD
6 to 24Vdc Less than 1.5W
6 to 24Vdc Less than1.5W
120 to 347Vac Less than 1.5W
120 to 347Vac Less than 2W
Model AC Specs DC Specs
Power Consumption
AC/DC red
AC/DC green
NiCad battery Min. 90 minutes
NiCad battery Min. 90 minutes
120 to 347Vac Less than 2.5W
120 to 347Vac Less than 3W
Self-powered red
Self-powered green
11
1 /
8“
(2
8.
2
cm
)
LER23 SERIES
Series Housing Colour Faceplate Colour Voltage
10
1 /
8“
(2
5.
6
cm
)
11
1 /
4“
(2
8.
6
cm
)
10
1 /
2“
(2
6.
6
cm
)
12“ (30.5 cm) 12 1/2 “ (31.8 cm)
12“ (30.5 cm) 1 5/8“ (4.2 cm)
4 1/4“ (10.7 cm)